   www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.3 12/2021
MDM290  Differential Pressure
Sensor
Features
• Pressure range: 0bar ~ 0.35bar…35bar
• Constant current or constant voltage
power supply for option
• Isolated construction, Possible to various

+OUT Red
-OUT Blue
Order Guide
MDM290 Differential Pressure Sensor
Range code Pressure range Range code Pressure range
0A 0bar ~ 0.35bar 09 0bar ~ 7bar
02 0bar ~ 0.70bar 10 0bar ~ 10bar
03 0bar ~ 1bar 12 0bar ~ 20bar
07 0bar ~ 2bar 13 0bar ~ 35bar
08 0bar ~ 3.5bar
Code Compensation
L With compensated circuit board
M Outer compensated resistor (providing resistor value)
Code Electrical connection
2 100mm silicon rubber flexible wires
MDM290                       10                            M                           2                       the whole spec
Notes
1. The default unit of the company’s products is
kPa,1kPa=0.01bar.
2. Please notice that one side of the leading wire is
High Pressure Side, the other is Low Pressure Side.
Or identify High Pressure Side by mark “+”, and
identify Low Pressure Side by mark “-“ carefully.
3. Please pay attention to protect the diaphragm,
prevent it from damaging.
4. Please do not pull or drag the 6 leading wires.
5. Temperature resistant range of standard FKM O-ring
of sensor is -20℃ ~ 250℃ . When working
temperature is lower than  -20℃ , or sensor is applied in